China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road #16-00
Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

4th April 22

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMPCSN3018621900   Claim No : SNM20D200972 

Claimant  : GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$ 862.15 

Singapore Dollars Eight Hundred Sixty Two and Cents Fifteen 
Only 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.